
BREAKFAST

SURF Pancakes
Pomegranate, Candied Almonds, Maple Syrup 

Mediterranean Avocado Toast
Cherry Tomato, Poached Egg, Feta, Ciabatta 

French Custard Toast
Berries, Brule Crust, Honey Yogurt

$18.00

$19.00

      $20.00 

Daily Selection Breakfast Sandwich 
Ask your Server for Details, Crispy Herb Potato

Shakshuka
Sunny Side Eggs, Roasted Tomato Sauce,  Feta, Mint, Parsley, EVOO

Zucchini, Caramelized Onion Omelet 
Burrata, Basil, Artisan Greens

Spanish Eggs Benedict 
Chorizo, Poached Eggs, Spinach, Paprika Hollandaise

SURF Breakfast 
Two Eggs Made Your Way, Crispy Herb Potato, Toast
Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham 

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Ravioli 
Bacon, Sous Vide Egg, Potato Ravioli, Burrata, Truffle Hollandaise 

$20.00

$21.00

$23.00

$26.00

$28.00

$30.00

HEALTHY START
Greek Yogurt Parfait
Blueberries, Honey, Granola 

Date and Almond Overnight Oats  

Seasonal Fruit Plate
Assorted Local and Imported Tropical Fruits 

$14.00

$16.00

$19.00

HEARTY OPTIONS

AZURA SPECIALTIES 

À la carte plus 17% gratuities. Please notify us of any allergies.
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase

your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.


