BREAKFAST

HEALTHY START

Greek Yogurt Parfait Blueberries, Honey, Granola	\$14.00
Date and Almond Overnight Oats	\$16.00
Seasonal Fruit Plate Assorted Local and Imported Tropical Fruits	\$19.00
HEARTY OPTIONS	
SURF Pancakes Pomegranate, Candied Almonds, Maple Syrup	\$18.00
Mediterranean Avocado Toast Cherry Tomato, Poached Egg, Feta, Ciabatta	\$19.00
French Custard Toast Berries, Brule Crust, Honey Yogurt	\$20.00
AZURA SPECIALTIES	
Daily Selection Breakfast Sandwich Ask your Server for Details, Crispy Herb Potato	\$20.00
Shakshuka Sunny Side Eggs, Roasted Tomato Sauce, Feta, Mint, Parsley, EVOO	\$21.00
Zucchini, Caramelized Onion Omelet Burrata, Basil, Artisan Greens	\$23.00
Spanish Eggs Benedict Chorizo, Poached Eggs, Spinach, Paprika Hollandaise	\$26.00
SURF Breakfast Two Eggs Made Your Way, Crispy Herb Potato, Toast Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham	\$28.00
Bacon, Egg and Cheese Ravioli Bacon, Sous Vide Egg, Potato Ravioli, Burrata, Truffle Hollandaise	\$30.00

À la carte plus 17% gratuities. Please notify us of any allergies.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.